5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
FEATURES
ELECTRIFIED LOCKS,
RELAYS & TIMERS
R
ES
TR
O
O
M
 C
O
N
TR
O
L
K
IT
S
AN
N
U
N
CI
AT
O
R
S
TR
AN
SF
O
R
M
ER
S
PO
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LI
ES
 R
EL
AY
S
&
 T
IM
ER
S
D
O
O
R
 A
LA
R
M
S
M
AG
N
ET
IC
 L
O
CK
S
 E
LE
CT
R
IC
 S
TR
IK
ES
 •  1,200LBS HOLDING FORCE
•   COMPATIBLE WITH ALL ACCESS/EGRESS
SYSTEMS
•   FIELD SELECTABLE 12/24V DC
OPERATION
•   CONDUIT FITTING FOR WEATHER
RESISTANT INSTALLATION
•  BUILT-IN LOCK SENSOR AND RELAY
 •  LIFETIME WARRANTY
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
MAGNETIC LOCKS
1200 LBS. SURFACE MOUNT GATE LOCK
CX-94S-12LS
 Camden CX-94S-12LS gate locks are rugged magnetic locks designed for outdoor
applications. They offer exceptional performance and value with ultra low current
draw, making them the ideal choice for most gating projects.
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE:  12/24V DC
CURRENT DRAW:  500MA@12V DC
 250MA@24V DC
TEMP RANGE:   5F TO 122F (-15C TO 50C)
CONTACT RATING: BOND SENSOR: 1A@30V DC
DIMENSIONS (BODY):  2 1/2”H x 8”W x 1 5/8”D
 (63mm x 203mm x 41.5mm)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CX-94S-12LS 1200 LBS. SURFACE MOUNT GATE LOCK WITH LOCK SENSOR
 AND RELAY
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CX-94S-12LS
MKTG-LIT-SP-94S-12LS